

March 23, 2015

Photo Release -- Beth Jacob Joins SPS Commerce as Chief Customer Success Officer

Executive Brings 25 Years of Global Operations and Technology Strategy Experience to New Role

MINNEAPOLIS, March 23, 2015 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- <u>SPS Commerce</u>, Inc. (Nasdaq:SPSC), a leader in retail cloud services, announced that Beth Jacob has joined the organization's executive team as Chief Customer Success Officer. In this new position, she will define and manage the global customer strategy for all products. Beth brings strong leadership experience in global operations, technology strategy and worldwide expansion.

A photo accompanying this release is available at http://www.globenewswire.com/newsroom/prs/?pkgid=31563

"Beth is a key addition to our management team, playing a critical role that focuses on ensuring our customers' success in an era of unprecedented transformation and opportunity in retailing," said Archie Black, president and CEO of SPS Commerce. "She is an accomplished leader with a passion for customers and the teams that serve them. We are thrilled to welcome Beth to SPS Commerce."

Prior to joining SPS, Beth held executive positions in retail and financial services, at Target and Ameriprise Financial, having started her career at Dayton Hudson Department Stores. She has more than 25 years of experience in scaling operations at companies with rapidly expanding customer bases and undergoing industry transformation. Beth will make use of her proven leadership and customer success strategies to support the SPS Commerce retail network of more than 60,000 members.

About SPS Commerce

SPS Commerce perfects the power of trading partner relationships with the industry's most broadly adopted, retail cloud services platform. As a leader in cloud-based supply chain management solutions, we provide prewired, proven integrations and comprehensive retail performance analytics to thousands of customers worldwide. With a singular focus on the retail marketplace, we revolutionized traditional EDI systems by developing a platform that enables highly cost-effective and reliable trading partner collaboration. SPS Commerce has achieved 56 consecutive quarters of revenue growth and is headquartered in Minneapolis. For additional information, please contact SPS Commerce at 866-245-8100 or visit www.spscommerce.com.

SPS COMMERCE, SPS, and RETAIL UNIVERSE are marks of SPS Commerce, Inc. and registered in U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. INFINITE RETAIL POWER, SPS logo and others are further marks of SPS Commerce, Inc. These marks may be registered or otherwise protected in other countries.

The photo is also available via AP PhotoExpress.

SPS-C

CONTACT: Kay Rindels

SPS Commerce

866-245-8100

krindels@spscommerce.com

Beth Jacob